
Bjerkreim skytterlag

Bjerkreimsstevnet 15m 2014

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Laland Gjesdal X* * * *

1. serie
50 * * * *X

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *XXXXX* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (17*)

2. Bård With Fosse Gjesdal X9XXX 49 XXX* * 50 *XXXX 50    149 XXX*X*X* *9 99    248 (7*)
3. Johan Egeland Egersund XXXX* 50 *X9XX 49 XX*9 * 49    148 * * *9XXXX9X 98    246 (7*)
4. Jarle Larsen Time XXXX9 49 *X9 *X 49 9XX*X 49    147 9XX*XXX9X* 98    245 (5*)
5. Kåre Jåsund Gjesdal *9 *X9 48 X*X*9 49 9 * * *X 49    146 8 * * *9 * * *9 * 96    242 (14*)
6. Helge Jørgen Samuelsen Gann 99 * *9 47 XXX9X 49 XXX99 48    144 * * *XX*999 * 97    241 (7*)
7. Kåre Sandsmark NROF Rogaland 9 *999 46 99 *X* 48 * *9X* 49    143 X9X9XX99 * * 96    239 (8*)
8. Kåre Forfang Egersund 99XX9 47 9 *XX9 48 *X*9 * 49    144 X*X989X9 *9 94    238 (6*)
9. Jonny Stenberg Egersund X*X9X 49 *X999 47 9 *XX8 47    143 X9999X9 *99 93    236 (4*)
10. Liv Karin Strand Bjerkreim *9X98 46 9X999 46 999XX 47    139 *9999XX*99 94    233 (3*)
11. Vilaij Banthoengjit Fosse Gjesdal X99X* 48 99X99 46 8999X 45    139 9X9999 *9XX 94    233 (2*)
12. Tore Nærland Klepp 8X9X9 46 886 *9 41 988X9 44    131 X89X89X98X 91    222 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sivert Skår Time * *XX*

1. serie
50 X*XXX

2. serie
50 9 *X*X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 XXX9 *9 * * *X

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (10*)

2. Annie Samuelsen Gann XXX*X 50 9X*99 47 X*X*X 50    147 X9XXXX*XX* 99    246 (6*)
3. Kristin Bødtker Gann *XX*X 50 XXX*X 50 * *XX* 50    150 X989 *XX9 *X 95    245 (8*)
4. Ellen-Marie Time Time 9 *XX* 49 999X* 47 XX*9X 49    145 *99X*X* *X* 98    243 (9*)
5. Tor Eckhoff Egersund XX*XX 50 X9 *XX 49 X9XXX 49    148 99899 *XX* * 94    242 (5*)
6. Geir Holten Gjesdal *X*9X 49 X9 *9X 48 99XX9 47    144 X9XX9 * *XXX 98    242 (5*)
7. Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal XX*XX 50 89X99 45 * * *X* 50    145 999X9X* * * * 96    241 (9*)
8. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 9XX* * 49 99999 45 X* * *X 50    144 9 *XXX9X*9X 97    241 (7*)
9. Astrid Hagelund Klepp 98X99 45 X8X9X 47 *9 *9X 48    140 *XX9 *XX* * * 99    239 (7*)
10. Anders Ellingsen Klepp X*99X 48 999 *X 47 *X9X9 48    143 X999XX9XXX 96    239 (3*)
11. Geir Risa Hå XX9X* 49 XX89X 47 X99X* 48    144 99899X*XXX 94    238 (3*)
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12. Bjarte Kvame Øvrevik Gann 9XXX9 48 9999X 46 X*XX9 49    143 X98999X* * * 94    237 (4*)
13. Roger Holen Hå XX9X* 49 X79 *9 45 * * *9 * 49    143 85X888 *X*X 87    230 (8*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jarle Dybing Egersund * * *X*

1. serie
50 999 *9

2. serie
46 9 *9 * *

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
144 *9899 *XX*X

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
239 (11*)

2. Anders Lomeland Gjesdal *XXXX 50 88X98 43 XXX9X 49    142 99XX99XXX* 96    238 (2*)
3. Sissel Taanevig Farsund XX9X* 49 9X689 42 XX* * * 50    141 X899 * *X* *X 96    237 (8*)
4. Helge Tveit Gann 8 *XXX 48 9X899 45 *9 *X9 48    141 99997XX99 * 91    232 (4*)
5. Sofie Gjermestad Egersund X98X9 46 X999X 47 * *9XX 49    142 X69989X9XX 90    232 (2*)
6. Sissel Bokn Finnøy 99999 45 89 *9X 46 8 *999 45    136 9X98XX99 *X 94    230 (3*)
7. Rune Heng Stavanger X*X9X 49 8 *89X 45 X9X99 47    141 99998X9989 89    230 (2*)
8. Stig Andre Rødland Klepp 8XX*9 47 X7997 42 *XXX* 50    139 97 *88 *X9X9 90    229 (5*)
9. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 9 *9XX 48 79X78 41 X9 * *9 48    137 8XXX59 *9XX 91    228 (4*)
10. Hege Rødland Klepp XX99X 48 6987X 40 *X999 47    135 X997XX99X9 92    227 (1*)
11. Geir Ove Tysland Bjerkreim *8X9X 47 X8889 43 XX*99 48    138 78X9989X99 88    226 (2*)
12. Sveinung Moen Sand/Suldal *99X9 47 8 *985 40 8X999 45    132 9786XX99XX 88    220 (2*)
13. Grete Jonsson Stavanger 99X*9 47 8X965 38 99X9X 47    132 7X99899X89 88    220 (1*)
14. Folke Helle Finnøy 9X9X9 47 76885 34 99 *XX 48    129 999589X9XX 88    217 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sindre Tunheim Hå * * *X*

1. serie
50 9 *99 *

2. serie
47 XX* *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 999X9XXXXX

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 (8*)

2. Terje Hareland Gjesdal XXXX* 50 * *XX9 49 *XX*X 50    149 9 *9X89XX9 * 94    243 (7*)
3. Reidar lohndal Lyngdal 99X99 46 X997X 45 9 *X*X 49    140 9 * *X*9X*X* 98    238 (7*)
4. Pål Augedal Hå 9X9 *X 48 9X*89 46 X* *XX 50    144 9XX89 *XX99 94    238 (5*)
5. Steinar Skorpa Stavanger X9X9X 48 9X98X 46 *99 * * 48    142 X9X99X*X9 * 96    238 (5*)
6. Espen Storhaug Klepp X*X*X 50 X999 * 47 X* *96 45    142 X89 *9X99X* 94    236 (7*)
7. Kari Aarekol Klepp X9X9 * 48 999X9 46 X9 *XX 49    143 999989XX* * 93    236 (4*)
8. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 999X9 46 X8X89 45 XX*XX 50    141 *X9999XX*9 95    236 (3*)
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9. Elisabeth Bakke Egersund 9X*XX 49 X9999 46 X*9X* 49    144 999999X9X9 92    236 (3*)
10. Reinert Bokn Finnøy XXXXX 50 79999 43 XXXX* 50    143 X8988 *XXXX 93    236 (2*)
11. Camilla S. Rødland Klepp X*8 *8 46 9X9 *9 47 9XXXX 49    142 79 *99XXX9 * 93    235 (5*)
12. Morten Lunde Klepp * *999 47 999 *9 46 * *XXX 50    143 998X999X9X 92    235 (5*)
13. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal X8 *9X 47 9XXX7 46 999 *X 47    140 X99989X* * * 94    234 (5*)
14. Jarle Kvinen Gann *X*X9 49 9999 * 46 9X9XX 48    143 X997999X9X 91    234 (3*)
15. Aage Espedal Gann XXX99 48 87899 41 *9X9 * 48    137 8 * *X9X*X99 95    232 (5*)
16. Hans Samuelsen Gann 9X9 *9 47 79898 41 9X9XX 48    136 89 *X9 *99X9 93    229 (3*)
17. Kirsten Elin Bergsvik Finnøy 99X99 46 98999 44 9X*X9 48    138 898989X*X* 91    229 (3*)
18. David Grande Stavanger * *XX* 50 798 *5 39 9X* *X 49    138 9X876XX9X9 88    226 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Eirunn Ø Søyland Gjesdal * * * *X

1. serie
50 *XXX9

2. serie
49 * * * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *XX*X*XXXX

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (12*)

2. Tor Harald Lund Søgne X* * * * 50 X9X*9 48 XX*XX 50    148 *X9XXX*X* * 99    247 (10*)
3. Anette Thingbø Time 9XXXX 49 X8XXX 48 * *X*X 50    147 XXXX* * * * *X 100    247 (8*)
4. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne *X9X* 49 *X99X 48 XX* * * 50    147 X*X9X* *XXX 99    246 (9*)
5. Rasmus Løberg Klepp *X* *X 50 9XXX* 49 X*X99 48    147 X9X* *99XXX 97    244 (7*)
6. Stein Taanevig Farsund X*XX* 50 X9XX* 49 9XXX9 48    147 99 *99X*X*X 96    243 (6*)
7. Olav Fuglestad Time XX9XX 49 *99XX 48 *XXXX 50    147 X*99X9X9 *X 96    243 (4*)
8. Einar Johansen Time * *X99 48 XX999 47 9X* *9 48    143 XX* *XX9XXX 99    242 (6*)
9. Alf Øystein Bowitz Egersund 999 *X 47 X899X 46 XXXXX 50    143 XXX*9XX* *X 99    242 (4*)
10. Marius Myklebust Egersund 99X* * 48 XX999 47 *X* *X 50    145 X9989 * * * * * 95    240 (10*)
11. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp *9X99 47 X* *9X 49 9X9X* 48    144 999 *X9XX*X 96    240 (6*)
12. Kjell Strand Hovland Klepp XXX99 48 XX99X 48 X9XX* 49    145 99X8X*XX9X 95    240 (2*)
13. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal *99 *X 48 99XXX 48 999 * * 47    143 9X99XX*9 *X 96    239 (6*)
14. Einar Tunheim Hå X*X* * 50 *XX9X 49 *X9XX 49    148 7898XX9 *9 * 90    238 (7*)
15. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal *XXXX 50 X99X9 47 X9 *99 47    144 X9X999X9 *9 94    238 (3*)
16. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy XXX*9 49 *969 * 44 *9XXX 49    142 9 *9989X9X* 93    235 (6*)
17. Hanne Wathne Tveit Gann 99X*9 47 99998 44 9XXX9 48    139 * *9X9999 *X 95    234 (4*)
18. Wenke Blien Flikka 9 *99X 47 98999 44 9X*99 47    138 X899X9 * *9 * 94    232 (5*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Eirunn Ø Søyland Gjesdal 5 * * * *X

1. serie
50 *XXX9

2. serie
49 * * * *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 *XX*X*XXXX

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (12*)

2. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 X* * * * 50 X9X*9 48 XX*XX 50    148 *X9XXX*X* * 99    247 (10*)
3. Anette Thingbø Time 5 9XXXX 49 X8XXX 48 * *X*X 50    147 XXXX* * * * *X 100    247 (8*)
4. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 *X9X* 49 *X99X 48 XX* * * 50    147 X*X9X* *XXX 99    246 (9*)
5. Rasmus Løberg Klepp 5 *X* *X 50 9XXX* 49 X*X99 48    147 X9X* *99XXX 97    244 (7*)
6. Sindre Tunheim Hå 4 * * *X* 50 9 *99 * 47 XX* *X 50    147 999X9XXXXX 96    243 (8*)
7. Terje Hareland Gjesdal 4 XXXX* 50 * *XX9 49 *XX*X 50    149 9 *9X89XX9 * 94    243 (7*)
8. Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 X*XX* 50 X9XX* 49 9XXX9 48    147 99 *99X*X*X 96    243 (6*)
9. Olav Fuglestad Time 5 XX9XX 49 *99XX 48 *XXXX 50    147 X*99X9X9 *X 96    243 (4*)
10. Einar Johansen Time 5 * *X99 48 XX999 47 9X* *9 48    143 XX* *XX9XXX 99    242 (6*)
11. Alf Øystein Bowitz Egersund 5 999 *X 47 X899X 46 XXXXX 50    143 XXX*9XX* *X 99    242 (4*)
12. Marius Myklebust Egersund 5 99X* * 48 XX999 47 *X* *X 50    145 X9989 * * * * * 95    240 (10*)
13. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 *9X99 47 X* *9X 49 9X9X* 48    144 999 *X9XX*X 96    240 (6*)
14. Kjell Strand Hovland Klepp 5 XXX99 48 XX99X 48 X9XX* 49    145 99X8X*XX9X 95    240 (2*)
15. Jarle Dybing Egersund 3 * * *X* 50 999 *9 46 9 *9 * * 48    144 *9899 *XX*X 95    239 (11*)
16. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 *99 *X 48 99XXX 48 999 * * 47    143 9X99XX*9 *X 96    239 (6*)
17. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 X*X* * 50 *XX9X 49 *X9XX 49    148 7898XX9 *9 * 90    238 (7*)
18. Reidar lohndal Lyngdal 4 99X99 46 X997X 45 9 *X*X 49    140 9 * *X*9X*X* 98    238 (7*)
19. Pål Augedal Hå 4 9X9 *X 48 9X*89 46 X* *XX 50    144 9XX89 *XX99 94    238 (5*)
20. Steinar Skorpa Stavanger 4 X9X9X 48 9X98X 46 *99 * * 48    142 X9X99X*X9 * 96    238 (5*)
21. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 *XXXX 50 X99X9 47 X9 *99 47    144 X9X999X9 *9 94    238 (3*)
22. Anders Lomeland Gjesdal 3 *XXXX 50 88X98 43 XXX9X 49    142 99XX99XXX* 96    238 (2*)
23. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 3 XX9X* 49 9X689 42 XX* * * 50    141 X899 * *X* *X 96    237 (8*)
24. Espen Storhaug Klepp 4 X*X*X 50 X999 * 47 X* *96 45    142 X89 *9X99X* 94    236 (7*)
25. Kari Aarekol Klepp 4 X9X9 * 48 999X9 46 X9 *XX 49    143 999989XX* * 93    236 (4*)
26. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 4 999X9 46 X8X89 45 XX*XX 50    141 *X9999XX*9 95    236 (3*)
27. Elisabeth Bakke Egersund 4 9X*XX 49 X9999 46 X*9X* 49    144 999999X9X9 92    236 (3*)
28. Reinert Bokn Finnøy 4 XXXXX 50 79999 43 XXXX* 50    143 X8988 *XXXX 93    236 (2*)
29. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 5 XXX*9 49 *969 * 44 *9XXX 49    142 9 *9989X9X* 93    235 (6*)
30. Camilla S. Rødland Klepp 4 X*8 *8 46 9X9 *9 47 9XXXX 49    142 79 *99XXX9 * 93    235 (5*)
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31. Morten Lunde Klepp 4 * *999 47 999 *9 46 * *XXX 50    143 998X999X9X 92    235 (5*)
32. Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 X8 *9X 47 9XXX7 46 999 *X 47    140 X99989X* * * 94    234 (5*)
33. Hanne Wathne Tveit Gann 5 99X*9 47 99998 44 9XXX9 48    139 * *9X9999 *X 95    234 (4*)
34. Jarle Kvinen Gann 4 *X*X9 49 9999 * 46 9X9XX 48    143 X997999X9X 91    234 (3*)
35. Aage Espedal Gann 4 XXX99 48 87899 41 *9X9 * 48    137 8 * *X9X*X99 95    232 (5*)
36. Wenke Blien Flikka 5 9 *99X 47 98999 44 9X*99 47    138 X899X9 * *9 * 94    232 (5*)
37. Helge Tveit Gann 3 8 *XXX 48 9X899 45 *9 *X9 48    141 99997XX99 * 91    232 (4*)
38. Sofie Gjermestad Egersund 3 X98X9 46 X999X 47 * *9XX 49    142 X69989X9XX 90    232 (2*)
39. Sissel Bokn Finnøy 3 99999 45 89 *9X 46 8 *999 45    136 9X98XX99 *X 94    230 (3*)
40. Rune Heng Stavanger 3 X*X9X 49 8 *89X 45 X9X99 47    141 99998X9989 89    230 (2*)
41. Stig Andre Rødland Klepp 3 8XX*9 47 X7997 42 *XXX* 50    139 97 *88 *X9X9 90    229 (5*)
42. Hans Samuelsen Gann 4 9X9 *9 47 79898 41 9X9XX 48    136 89 *X9 *99X9 93    229 (3*)
43. Kirsten Elin Bergsvik Finnøy 4 99X99 46 98999 44 9X*X9 48    138 898989X*X* 91    229 (3*)
44. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 3 9 *9XX 48 79X78 41 X9 * *9 48    137 8XXX59 *9XX 91    228 (4*)
45. Hege Rødland Klepp 3 XX99X 48 6987X 40 *X999 47    135 X997XX99X9 92    227 (1*)
46. David Grande Stavanger 4 * *XX* 50 798 *5 39 9X* *X 49    138 9X876XX9X9 88    226 (6*)
47. Geir Ove Tysland Bjerkreim 3 *8X9X 47 X8889 43 XX*99 48    138 78X9989X99 88    226 (2*)
48. Sveinung Moen Sand/Suldal 3 *99X9 47 8 *985 40 8X999 45    132 9786XX99XX 88    220 (2*)
49. Grete Jonsson Stavanger 3 99X*9 47 8X965 38 99X9X 47    132 7X99899X89 88    220 (1*)
50. Folke Helle Finnøy 3 9X9X9 47 76885 34 99 *XX 48    129 999589X9XX 88    217 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Egil Time Time XXXXX

1. serie
50 9 * * *9

2. serie
48 * * *X*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 * *XXX*9 *XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 (11*)

2. Nils Seldal Klepp X*9 *X 49 X9 *X* 49 XX* * * 50    148 XXX9XXX*X* 99    247 (9*)
3. Per Sverre Risa Time XX* *X 50 9XX9 * 48 *X*X* 50    148 X9X9X* *XX* 98    246 (9*)
4. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal X* * * * 50 *99XX 48 X9X99 47    145 *X99X*XX*X 98    243 (8*)
5. Ivar Ueland, Klepp *9 * * * 49 XX*9 * 49 XX*9X 49    147 X99XXX9XX9 96    243 (7*)
6. Dag Voigt Egersund XX*X* 50 *X99X 48 X*9XX 49    147 X*98XXXX9 * 96    243 (6*)
7. Johan Holen Hå *XX9 * 49 8X9XX 47 *XXX* 50    146 99X9 * *9XX* 96    242 (7*)
8. Harald Kambo Stavanger X*X9X 49 9 *X99 47 * * * * * 50    146 XXX999X9XX 96    242 (7*)
9. Bodvar Øvrevik Finnøy X*XX* 50 98X9X 46 XXX*X 50    146 99XX9X9 * * * 96    242 (6*)
10. Paul Vaule Hå 9X*9X 48 X9XX9 48 X*X*X 50    146 98 *XX*XXX9 96    242 (5*)
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11. Melvin Berggård Egersund XXXX9 49 9XXX9 48 9 * *X* 49    146 997999 *XXX 92    238 (4*)
12. Aril Strand Bjerkreim 99XXX 48 89999 44 XX*X* 50    142 X9 *89 * *X9 * 95    237 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hannah Johansen Time XX*XX

1. serie
50 XX*9 *

2. serie
49 *X*9X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 *X9X*XXX99

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
245 (7*)

2. Line Rødland Klepp * *X9X 49 X9X* * 49 99XXX 48    146 XX* *X*9999 96    242 (7*)
3. Sigve Vidringstad Lyngdal X*X9X 49 X99XX 48 *99XX 48    145 9 *XX99 *X*X 97    242 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tønnes Nærland Klepp X*X* *

1. serie
50 *XXX9

2. serie
49 X* *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * *XXXXX9XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (8*)

2. Andreas R. Nordvik Stavanger X*X*X 50 XX* *X 50 *XX9 * 49    149 X*9XXXXXXX 99    248 (7*)
3. Hanne Vidringstad Lyngdal X* * *X 50 XXX*9 49 X* * *X 50    149 X*X* *X9 * *9 98    247 (12*)
4. Robin Laland Gjesdal XXXXX 50 *9X99 47 X* *X* 50    147 X*9X* *XXXX 99    246 (7*)
5. Jonas Johannessen Bjerva Stavanger X*XX* 50 *9 *XX 49 *XX99 48    147 *9XXX* *9XX 98    245 (8*)
6. Vilhelm Assersen Egersund X*X*X 50 X* *X* 50 *XX*X 50    150 9X9X99XXX9 95    245 (7*)
7. Regine R. Nordvik Stavanger 9XX*X 49 * * *X* 50 XXX*9 49    148 *X*9X9X9X9 96    244 (8*)
8. Ida Marie Biktjørn Lyngdal *XX9X 49 *XX99 48 9XXXX 49    146 99 *9 *9 *XX9 95    241 (5*)
9. Runar Larsen Time X9X*X 49 *9X8X 47 X*X8X 48    144 X8X9X9XX9 * 95    239 (4*)
10. Tor Even Røyrås Lyngdal X*X9X 49 *XXX9 49 9X9X8 46    144 999X*XXX89 94    238 (3*)
11. Marita Egeland Egersund XX999 47 X899X 46 9X9XX 48    141 9X9X9 * *XXX 97    238 (2*)
12. Ole Simen Gjermestad Egersund 9XX99 47 X9989 45 9XX99 47    139 X999 * *9899 92    231 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jan Atle Ree Time XXXXX

1. serie
50 XX9X*

2. serie
49 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * *9X*X*XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (8*)

2. Tore Rødland, Klepp * * *9X 49 9 *X9X 48 *X* * * 50    147 99 *XX*X* *X 98    245 (12*)
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3. Johannes Nærland Klepp X*XXX 50 X9X9 * 48 XX*XX 50    148 9XX*99XXXX 97    245 (4*)
4. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø * * * * * 50 8XX9 * 47 X* *X* 50    147 9XXX99XX*X 97    244 (10*)
5. Katrine Bu Egersund XX* *X 50 9X9X9 47 *X* *X 50    147 *99 *X9 *XXX 97    244 (8*)
6. Kristoffer Bødtker Gann XXXXX 50 X9X99 47 *XXX* 50    147 99X9X* * *XX 97    244 (5*)
7. Jardar Å Aarekol Klepp *XX*X 50 8999X 45 X*999 47    142 9X* *X* * * * * 99    241 (10*)
8. Lars Håheim Stavanger X* *X* 50 999X9 46 9X*XX 49    145 9999XXX* * * 96    241 (7*)
9. Janina Ellingsen Klepp X* * *9 49 X987X 44 9XX* * 49    142 9989X*9 *X* 94    236 (8*)
10. Fredrik Mysse Sokndal * * *X* 50 999X7 44 9 * *X* 49    143 999X899XXX 93    236 (7*)
11. Elisabeth Egeland Egersund *9XX* 49 99899 44 9XX* * 49    142 899X9XX*X9 94    236 (5*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Englund Søgne * * *XX

1. serie
50 X* * * *

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *X* * *X* *X*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (19*)

2. Gunnar Håland, Klepp *XX*X 50 X*XXX 50 X* * * * 50    150 XXXXXX*XXX 100    250 (8*)
3. Harald Jensen Lyngdal X*9 * * 49 X* *XX 50 * * * *X 50    149 *XX* * *9X*X 99    248 (14*)
4. Geir Bødtker Gann XXXXX 50 X* *X9 49 *XXXX 50    149 *XX9 * * * * *X 99    248 (9*)
5. Kjell Gunnar Moen Karmøy XXXXX 50 X*X*X 50 X*XX9 49    149 *XXXX* *X9 * 99    248 (7*)
6. Olav Kyllingstad Gjesdal * * * * * 50 9XX*X 49 X*9X* 49    148 9 * *XXX*X99 97    245 (11*)
7. Per Gjesdal Gjesdal * *X9 * 49 9 * *XX 49 9XXX9 48    146 XXXXXX* * *9 99    245 (8*)
8. Halvar Austvoll Klepp *99 *X 48 999 *X 47 XXX*X 50    145 X*X*XXX* *9 99    244 (8*)
9. Olaus Egeland Egersund X9XX* 49 9XX9X 48 XX99 * 48    145 XXX*X9 *X9 * 98    243 (5*)
10. Jostein Myklebust, Klepp 9X9XX 48 X9X9X 48 9 *9X9 47    143 XX9 *XX*X*X 99    242 (4*)
11. Einar Aniksdal Hå *XX* * 50 8XXX9 47 XX*9X 49    146 XX9999XXX9 95    241 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Åsmund Idland Gjesdal X* * * *

1. serie
50 XX*XX

2. serie
50 * *X9 *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 * *9 * *XXX9 *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
247 (13*)

2. Torbjørn Mong Egersund X9X9X 48 9XXXX 49 9XXX* 49    146 * *X*X* *X* * 100    246 (8*)
3. Tor Oftedal Gjesdal 9 *X* * 49 9X9 *X 48 9 * *X* 49    146 X*X* *XX9XX 99    245 (10*)
4. Andres Skår Hjelmeland *9XX9 48 *XX*X 50 * *XX* 50    148 *X*9XXXX99 97    245 (8*)
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Bjerkreimsstevnet 15m 2014

Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Odd Pettersen Gjesdal 9X*9 * 48 *XXXX 50 9XXX* 49    147 X* * * *9 *8XX 97    244 (9*)
6. Svein M Hellevik Egersund XX*X* 50 XXX*9 49 XXX*9 49    148 X9X9X99 *9X 95    243 (5*)
7. Ivar Hole Klepp X9XX* 49 X9 *99 47 9X99X 47    143 X9X* *X* * *X 99    242 (7*)
8. Magne Vesterheim Gjesdal X99X* 48 X99 *X 48 XX9X9 48    144 9 *99 *99 *XX 95    239 (5*)
9. Odd Helleren Egersund 88889 41 78899 41 89879 41    123 X6X9X87989 86    209 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Egeland Egersund X999X

1. serie
47 99X9X

2. serie
47 X8 *89

3. serie
45    

15 skudd
139 869886 *988

10 skudd
80    

25 skudd
219

1. Karolin S Forfang Egersund 999X9 46 98999 44 99999 45    135 *998XX98X9 92    227
1. Stine Fosse Gjesdal X9XXX 49 XXXXX 50 99XXX 48    147 99 *99X99X9 93    240
1. Tor Eirik Gjermestad Egersund 44223 15 74533 22 00140 5    42 2300152301 17    59
1. Kristine Jåsund Gjesdal 9XX87 44 99X8 * 46 *9999 46    136 9999 *998 *9 91    227
1. Jørgen Larsen Stavanger 59X69 39 86995 37 7899X 43    119 9797997886 79    198
1. Ole Morten Austvoll Lunde Klepp *X999 47 999X8 45 XX99X 48    140 *9X9X9XX99 95    235
1. Adrian Nygård Time 9 *999 46 88997 41 98899 43    130 868X999899 85    215
1. Sindre Rødland Egersund 9X* *9 48 99X99 46 *9 *99 47    141 99X99X*XX9 95    236
1. Dina Stenberg Egersund 99999 45 996 *8 42 89899 43    130 888997677X 79    209


